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Women's Slalom VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 22142 AIGNER Veronika AUT B2 480
2 43180 STARY Elina AUT B2 340
3 40290 AIGNER Barbara AUT B2 260 FIS ALP Rule §2.5
4 19135 FITZPATRICK Menna GBR B2 260 FIS ALP Rule §2.5
5 44235 REXOVA Alexandra SVK B2 220
6 42282 MAZZEL Chiara ITA B2 160
7 41000 NIKOU Eva GRE B2 110
8 40634 GRUBE Luisa GER B2 50
9 30459 CHOI Sara KOR B2 45

Women's Slalom Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE LW4 600
2 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER LW9-1 480
3 42372 RICHARD Aurelie FRA LW6/8-2 160
4 24067 SMETISKO Lucija CRO LW6/8-2 80
5 13162 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2 60
6 20240 TURGEON Frederique CAN LW2 50

Women's Slalom Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 13161 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 400
2 13415 STEPHENS Laurie USA LW12-1 280
3 51880 KIVIRANTA Nette FIN LW11 140
4 42136 PASCUAL SECO Audrey ESP LW12-2 80

Men's Slalom VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 40291 AIGNER Johannes AUT B2 500
2 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe FRA B2 390
3 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA B3 360
4 51396 GOLAS Michal POL B3 220
5 55683 RAUEN Alexander GER B3 170
6 35366 SIMPSON Neil GBR B3 80
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Men's Slalom Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA LW3 600
2 17479 CUCHE Robin SUI LW9-1 400
3 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE LW6/8-2 330
4 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA LW6/8-2 293
5 24243 WALSH Thomas Charles USA LW4 270
6= 34971 SEGERS Jules FRA LW9-2 249
6= 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA LW4 249
8 19025 KIIVERI Santeri FIN LW6/8-1 160
9 13263 HALL Adam NZL LW1 140
10 21567 PUIG DAVI Roger AND LW9-2 117
11 40563 PELIZZARI Federico ITA LW6/8-2 110
12 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA LW4 90
13 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT LW2 86
14 1593 GMUER Theo SUI LW9-1 72
15 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER LW2 61
16 14568 HARAGHEY Andrew USA LW1 58
17 22987 BENDOTTI Davide ITA LW2 56
18 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA LW2 29
19 13311 PFYL Thomas SUI LW9-2 16

Men's Slalom Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR LW11 660
2 28451 DE SILVESTRO Rene' ITA LW12-1 600
3 44080 PIERREL Victor FRA LW11 325
4 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED LW12-2 270
5 31627 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou FRA LW10-2 250
6 44537 HANLON Josh AUS LW12-2 195
7 13228 MORII Taiki JPN LW11 181
8 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN LW12-2 140
9 29221 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI LW10-2 116
10 28952 SLIVNIK Jernej SLO LW12-1 50
11 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED LW12-2 36
12= 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN LW12-1 32
12= 51503 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe NOR LW12-1 32
14 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA LW12-2 26
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Women's Giant Slalom VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 22142 AIGNER Veronika AUT B2 400
2 43180 STARY Elina AUT B2 300
3 42282 MAZZEL Chiara ITA B2 280
4 29711 VOZZA Martina ITA B2 250
5 19135 FITZPATRICK Menna GBR B2 190
6= 40290 AIGNER Barbara AUT B2 60
6= 30459 CHOI Sara KOR B2 60
8 41000 NIKOU Eva GRE B2 45
9 44235 REXOVA Alexandra SVK B2 40

Women's Giant Slalom Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 42372 RICHARD Aurelie FRA LW6/8-2 310
2 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE LW4 300
3 41477 JOHNSON Allie USA LW6/8-1 260
4 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER LW9-1 220
5 13162 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2 190
6 24067 SMETISKO Lucija CRO LW6/8-2 80

Women's Giant Slalom Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 42136 PASCUAL SECO Audrey ESP LW12-2 420
2 13415 STEPHENS Laurie USA LW12-1 330
3 13161 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 300
4 51880 KIVIRANTA Nette FIN LW11 170
5 21797 VAN BERGEN Barbara NED LW11 140
6 32830 O'BRIEN Saylor USA LW12-1 60

Men's Giant Slalom VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA B3 380
2 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe FRA B2 360
3 40291 AIGNER Johannes AUT B2 300
4 55683 RAUEN Alexander GER B3 250
5 51396 GOLAS Michal POL B3 220
6 13339 KUBACKA Marek SVK B1 180
7 24057 HWANG Mingyu KOR B3 60
8 24165 JENSEN Patrick AUS B2 50
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Men's Giant Slalom Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 17479 CUCHE Robin SUI LW9-1 412
2 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA LW3 380
3 1593 GMUER Theo SUI LW9-1 350
4 20241 GUIMOND Alexis CAN LW9-1 260
5 40563 PELIZZARI Federico ITA LW6/8-2 238
6 24243 WALSH Thomas Charles USA LW4 231
7 34971 SEGERS Jules FRA LW9-2 201
8 12967 SALCHER Markus AUT LW9-1 196
9 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA LW6/8-2 191
10 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA LW4 190
11 14894 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT LW6/8-2 164
12 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA LW4 131
13 34448 NILSSON GRASTO Marcus NOR LW5/7-2 117
14 21567 PUIG DAVI Roger AND LW9-2 116
15 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE LW6/8-2 82
16 22987 BENDOTTI Davide ITA LW2 65
17 1619 RACHBAUER Manuel AUT LW9-2 54
18 13311 PFYL Thomas SUI LW9-2 45
19 19025 KIIVERI Santeri FIN LW6/8-1 42
20 29475 SKOGLUND Arvid SWE LW6/8-2 41
21 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT LW2 40
22 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA LW2 37
23 14568 HARAGHEY Andrew USA LW1 30
24 24226 KRESS Leander GER LW2 28
25 24041 TAKAHASHI Kohei JPN LW9-2 27
26 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER LW2 26
27 13334 FRANCE Martin SVK LW9-1 14
28 13222 KOIKE Gakuta JPN LW6/8-1 12

Men's Giant Slalom Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR LW11 560
2 28451 DE SILVESTRO Rene' ITA LW12-1 380
3 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED LW12-2 260
4 31627 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou FRA LW10-2 217
5 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED LW12-2 160
6 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN LW12-1 140
7 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA LW12-2 129
8 44080 PIERREL Victor FRA LW11 122
9 28952 SLIVNIK Jernej SLO LW12-1 100
10 17394 PLANTEY Enrique ARG LW11 85
11 13228 MORII Taiki JPN LW11 80
12 24135 SPEKSNIJDER Thijn NED LW12-1 77
13 44537 HANLON Josh AUS LW12-2 76
14 51503 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe NOR LW12-1 74
15 50297 BREWER Matthew Ryan USA LW12-2 72
16 29221 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI LW10-2 61
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17 40513 CHRISTEN Pascal SUI LW10-2 60
18 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN LW12-2 58
19 23827 MEIJER Floris NED LW10-2 26
20 42251 ROWLAND Brian CAN LW11 24

Women's Alpine Combined VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

vacant

Women's Alpine Combined Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

vacant

Women's Alpine Combined Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

vacant

Men's Alpine Combined VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

vacant

Men's Alpine Combined Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

vacant

Men's Alpine Combined Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

vacant

Women's Super-G VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 29711 VOZZA Martina ITA B2 210
2 42282 MAZZEL Chiara ITA B2 200
3 44235 REXOVA Alexandra SVK B2 120
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Women's Super-G Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 13162 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2 280
2 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER LW9-1 260
3 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE LW4 200
4 42372 RICHARD Aurelie FRA LW6/8-2 160
5 20240 TURGEON Frederique CAN LW2 150
6 31624 HONDO Ammi JPN LW6/8-2 90

Women's Super-G Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 13161 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 320
2 21797 VAN BERGEN Barbara NED LW11 120

Men's Super-G VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 40291 AIGNER Johannes AUT B2 400
2 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe FRA B2 300
3 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA B3 140
4 51396 GOLAS Michal POL B3 120

Men's Super-G Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA LW3 400
2 12967 SALCHER Markus AUT LW9-1 300
3 17479 CUCHE Robin SUI LW9-1 250
4 20241 GUIMOND Alexis CAN LW9-1 200
5 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA LW4 153
6 1593 GMUER Theo SUI LW9-1 145
7 14568 HARAGHEY Andrew USA LW1 130
8 40563 PELIZZARI Federico ITA LW6/8-2 120
9 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT LW2 107
10 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE LW6/8-2 101
11 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA LW6/8-2 95
12 24243 WALSH Thomas Charles USA LW4 92
13 21567 PUIG DAVI Roger AND LW9-2 87
14 14894 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT LW6/8-2 86
15 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA LW4 61
16 24226 KRESS Leander GER LW2 41
17 34971 SEGERS Jules FRA LW9-2 40
18 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER LW2 39
19 19025 KIIVERI Santeri FIN LW6/8-1 30
20 22987 BENDOTTI Davide ITA LW2 27
21 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA LW2 24
22 13311 PFYL Thomas SUI LW9-2 18
23 29475 SKOGLUND Arvid SWE LW6/8-2 17
24 1619 RACHBAUER Manuel AUT LW9-2 10
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25 13334 FRANCE Martin SVK LW9-1 9

Men's Super-G Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED LW12-2 360
2 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR LW11 260
3 28451 DE SILVESTRO Rene' ITA LW12-1 250
4 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED LW12-2 150
5 44080 PIERREL Victor FRA LW11 131
6 13228 MORII Taiki JPN LW11 120
7 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN LW12-2 80
8 17394 PLANTEY Enrique ARG LW11 72
9= 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN LW12-1 60
9= 42251 ROWLAND Brian CAN LW11 60
11 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA LW12-2 58
12 31627 BRAZ-DAGAND Lou FRA LW10-2 55
13 50297 BREWER Matthew Ryan USA LW12-2 53
14= 51503 BALCHEN Magnus Valoe NOR LW12-1 22
14= 44537 HANLON Josh AUS LW12-2 22

Women's Downhill VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 42282 MAZZEL Chiara ITA B2 160
2 30459 CHOI Sara KOR B2 100
3 29711 VOZZA Martina ITA B2 60

Women's Downhill Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 29162 RIEDER Anna-Maria GER LW9-1 360
2 20240 TURGEON Frederique CAN LW2 320
3 42372 RICHARD Aurelie FRA LW6/8-2 230
4 13162 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2 195
5 41102 AARSJOE Ebba SWE LW4 100

Women's Downhill Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 13161 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 300
2 21797 VAN BERGEN Barbara NED LW11 140
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Men's Downhill VI
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 40291 AIGNER Johannes AUT B2 400
2 13724 DELEPLACE Hyacinthe FRA B2 320
3 20881 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA B3 230
4 44167 SCHARNAGL Michael AUT B2 110
5 24057 HWANG Mingyu KOR B3 50

Men's Downhill Standing
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 17479 CUCHE Robin SUI LW9-1 350
2 12967 SALCHER Markus AUT LW9-1 320
3 31626 BAUCHET Arthur FRA LW3 240
4 20241 GUIMOND Alexis CAN LW9-1 215
5 1593 GMUER Theo SUI LW9-1 163
6 23421 BROISIN Jordan FRA LW4 150
7 24243 WALSH Thomas Charles USA LW4 134
8 44087 BURNHAM Oscar FRA LW6/8-2 127
9 21567 PUIG DAVI Roger AND LW9-2 92
10 24226 KRESS Leander GER LW2 82
11 31859 HALGREN Patrick USA LW2 78
12 14894 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT LW6/8-2 76
13 14568 HARAGHEY Andrew USA LW1 69
14 40563 PELIZZARI Federico ITA LW6/8-2 67
15 12955 GROCHAR Thomas AUT LW2 65
16 41378 KEEFE Jesse USA LW4 62
17 24078 LINDSTROEM Aaron SWE LW6/8-2 58
18 31657 GLOETZNER Christoph GER LW2 39

Men's Downhill Sitting
Rank FPDMS ID Name NSA Class WC Points Tie Break

1 21581 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR LW11 340
2 18997 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED LW12-2 300
3 18998 DE LANGEN Niels NED LW12-2 250
4 17394 PLANTEY Enrique ARG LW11 176
5 14188 OATWAY Kurt CAN LW12-1 155
6 44080 PIERREL Victor FRA LW11 148
7 42251 ROWLAND Brian CAN LW11 100
8 13374 DRUGAN Ravi USA LW12-2 85
9 13236 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN LW12-2 50
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